

FA No. 104 of 2018

Hon'ble Rajiv Sharma, J.

Hon'ble Alok Singh, J.

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Tyagi,
Advocate for the appellant.

Learned counsel for the appellant
prays and is granted two weeks' time to
file delay condonation application.

(Alok Singh, J.)

(Rajiv] Sharma, J.)

11.07.2018

Pant