

FA No. 104 of 2018

Hon'ble Ravi Malimath, J.

Hon'ble Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.

Four weeks' time is granted to comply with the defects.

(Sharad Kumar Sharma, J) (Ravi Malimath, J.)

20.03.2020

Kaushal