

FA No.104 of 2018

Hon'ble Sudhanshu Dhulia, J.

Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.

None present for the appellant as well as for the respondent.

Further three weeks' time is granted to the appellant to remove the defects, as pointed out by the Registry.

List this case on 07.09.2020.

(Alok Kumar Verma, J.)

(Sudhanshu Dhulia, J.)

07.08.2020

Ankit/