

FA No.104 of 2018

Hon'ble Sudhanshu Dhulia, J.

Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.

At the request of Mr. D.K. Tyagi,
Advocate, for the appellant, list this matter
on 16.03.2021.

(Alok Kumar Verma, J.)

(Sudhanshu Dhulia, J.)

06.01.2021

Nitesh/