

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p>FA No.104 of 2018</p> <p>With</p> <p>FA No.110 of 2018</p> <p><b><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></b></p> <p><b><u>Hon'ble Ashish Naithani, J.</u></b></p> <p>Mr. Dinesh Kumar Tyagi, learned counsel for the appellant through V.C.</p> <p>2. Mr. Sunil Khera, learned counsel for the respondent.</p> <p>3. The matter was referred to the Mediation but it has failed. The report of Mediation is received.</p> <p>4. Learned counsel for the parties seeks time to argue the matter.</p> <p>5. List this matter on 17.03.2026.</p> <p><b>(Ashish Naithani, J.)</b> <b>(Ravindra Maithani, J.)</b></p> <p>30.12.2025</p> <p>Nitesh/Akash</p>