

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	
			FA 104/2018 <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u> Mr. Brahm Dev, Advocate, i/b Mr. Dinesh Kumar Tyagi, Advocate for the appellant. Mr. Harsh Rautela, Advocate, i/b Mr. Sunil Khera, Advocate for the respondent. (2) Learned Counsel for the respondent seeks adjournment. On his request, list with connected matter on 30.4.2026. (Pankaj Purohit, J.) (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 1.4.2026 Pr

--	--	--	--